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Certificate of Analysis

Dibutyl phthalate(DBP)

Factory supply DBP directly

2.CAS NO:84-74-2

3.Molecular Formular: C16H2204

Inspection:

Test item

Appearance

Chroma / (Pt-Co)# <
Purity % =

Flash point (open)°C =
Density (p20)g/cm3

Acidity (as phthalic acid) % <

Moisture % <

QUALIFIED

Specification

transparent, oily liquid without
visible impurities

25

99.0

160
1.044-1.048

0.12

0.15

Results

transparent, oily liquid
without visible
impurities

25

99.0

160
1.044-1.048

0.12

0.15

Note:the data above is tested by the standard department.
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